

LOUISIANA STATE POLICE
MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY - SLOTS AT RACETRACKS
FOR THE MONTH OF: JUNE 2026

Racetrack	Opening Date	No. of Gaming Days	Total Admissions	Total AGR	Support Contrib. Deduction *	Taxable Net Slot Proceeds	State Tax Due
Delta Downs	02/13/02	30	68,544	\$13,394,808	\$2,411,065	\$10,983,743	\$2,031,992
Louisiana Downs	05/21/03	30	42,183	\$3,170,378	\$570,668	\$2,599,710	\$480,946
Evangeline Downs	12/19/03	30	42,628	\$6,167,375	\$1,110,127	\$5,057,247	\$935,591
Fair Grounds	09/19/07	30	34,591	\$3,460,215	\$622,839	\$2,837,376	\$524,915
TOTALS			187,946	\$26,192,775	\$4,714,700	\$21,478,076	\$3,973,444

* 15% of AGR to Purse Supplements

2% of AGR to the Executive Committee of the Louisiana Thoroughbred Breeders' Association

1% of AGR to the Executive Committee of the Louisiana Quarter Horse Breeders' Association

18% Total Deduction for Support Contributions

Racetrack	Jun-26	PREVIOUS MONTH			SAME MONTH PRIOR YEAR		
		May-26	Difference	%	Jun-25	Difference	%
Delta Downs	\$13,394,808	\$16,876,108	(3,481,300)	-20.6%	\$14,115,518	(720,710)	-5.1%
Louisiana Downs	\$3,170,378	\$3,981,666	(811,289)	-20.4%	\$3,267,518	(97,141)	-3.0%
Evangeline Downs	\$6,167,375	\$7,149,657	(982,282)	-13.7%	\$6,001,573	165,802	2.8%
Fair Grounds	\$3,460,215	\$3,520,570	(60,355)	-1.7%	\$3,606,998	(146,783)	-4.1%
TOTALS	\$26,192,775	\$31,528,002	(5,335,227)	-16.9%	\$26,991,607	(798,832)	-3.0%

LOUISIANA STATE POLICE
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTIVITY SUMMARY - SLOTS AT RACETRACKS
FOR THE PERIOD OF: JULY 1, 2025 - JUNE 30, 2026

Racetrack	Opening Date	FYTD Admissions	FYTD Total AGR	FYTD Support Deduct.	Taxable Net	State Tax
Delta Downs	02/13/02	889,791	\$170,599,206	\$30,707,857	\$139,891,349	\$25,879,899
Louisiana Downs	05/21/03	573,703	\$35,986,591	\$6,477,586	\$29,509,005	\$5,459,166
Evangeline Downs	12/19/03	542,135	\$76,183,002	\$13,712,940	\$62,470,062	\$11,556,962
Fair Grounds	09/19/07	442,626	\$38,304,504	\$6,894,811	\$31,409,693	\$5,810,793
TOTALS		2,448,255	\$321,073,303	\$57,793,195	\$263,280,109	\$48,706,820

July 2024 - June 2025	2,650,495	317,456,026	57,142,085	260,313,942	48,158,079
FY 25/26 - FY 24/25	(202,240)	3,617,277	651,110	2,966,167	548,741
	-8%	1%	1%	1%	1%

July 2023 - June 2024	2,599,282	318,190,749	57,274,335	260,916,414	48,269,537
FY 25/26 - FY 23/24	(151,027)	2,882,554	518,860	2,363,694	437,283
	-6%	1%	1%	1%	1%

July 2022 - June 2023	2,618,447	320,953,272	57,771,589	263,181,683	48,688,611
FY 25/26 - FY 22/23	(170,192)	120,032	21,606	98,426	18,209
	-6%	0.04%	0.04%	0.04%	0.04%